INFORMATION ON THE ADDENDA LOCATED AT THE END OF THE APPLICATION.

What was the Development Category of the Proposed Development:
Indicate the number of total units in the proposed Development: 100 Units

1 2 3
HC ELIGIBLE

(HC ONLY)
HC INELIGIBLE

or MMRB
TOTAL

(MMRB and/or HC)

DEVELOPMENT COSTS
Actual Construction Costs

Accessory Buildings

Demolition

New Rental Units 16,543,860.00 1,000,000.00 17,543,860.00

*Off-Site Work (explain in detail)

Recreational Amenities

Rehab of Existing Common Areas

Rehab of Existing Rental Units

Site Work
.

*Other (explain in detail)

A1.1. Actual Construction Cost $ 16,543,860.00 $ 1,000,000.00 $ 17,543,860.00

A1.2. General Contractor Fee See Note (3)

(Max. 14% of A1.1., column 3) $ 1,456,140.00 $ $ 1,456,140.00

A1.3. TOTAL ACTUAL CONSTRUCTION
COSTS $ 18,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00 $ 19,000,000.00

A1.4. HARD COST CONTINGENCY See Note (4) $ 950,000.00 $ $ 950,000.00

New Construction (w/ or w/o Acquisition)

NCA (Rev. 06-2023)
67-21.003(1)(b), F.A.C. Exhibit 3

Page 1 of 4

NON-COMPETITIVE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT COST PRO FORMA (Page 2 of 7)
1 2 3

HC ELIGIBLE
(HC ONLY)

HC INELIGIBLE
or MMRB

TOTAL
(MMRB and/or HC)

General Development Costs
Accounting Fees 15,000.00 10,000.00 25,000.00

Appraisal 7,500.00 7,500.00

Architect's Fee - Site/Building Design 475,000.00 475,000.00

Architect's Fee - Supervision 48,000.00 48,000.00

Builder's Risk Insurance 140,000.00 140,000.00

Building Permit 100,000.00 100,000.00

Capital Needs Assessment

Engineering Fees 100,000.00 100,000.00

Environmental Report 343,000.00 343,000.00

FHFC Administrative Fee See Note (2) 77,000.00 77,000.00

FHFC Application Fee See Note (2) 3,000.00 3,000.00

FHFC Compliance Fee See Note (2) 125,000.00 125,000.00

FHFC PRL/Credit Underwriting Fees See Note (2) 14,000.00 14,000.00

Green Building Certification/
HERS Inspection Costs 26,000.00 26,000.00

*Impact Fees (list in detail) 50,000.00 50,000.00

Inspection Fees 40,000.00 40,000.00

Insurance 100,000.00 100,000.00

Legal Fees 100,000.00 200,000.00 300,000.00

Market Study 7,500.00 7,500.00

Marketing/Advertising 100,000.00 100,000.00

Property Taxes 5,000.00 20,000.00 25,000.00

Soil Test Report 20,000.00 20,000.00

Survey 80,085.00 80,085.00

Tenant Relocation Costs

Title Insurance & Recording Fees 80,000.00 45,000.00 125,000.00

Utility Connection Fee 242,000.00 242,000.00

*Other (explain in detail) 510,000.00 510,000.00

A2.1. TOTAL GENERAL DEVELOPMENT
COST $ 2,389,085.00 $ 694,000.00 $ 3,083,085.00

A2.2. SOFT COST CONTINGENCY See Note (4) $ 130,104.00 $ $ 130,104.00

NCA (Rev. 06-2023)
67-21.003(1)(b), F.A.C. Exhibit 3

Page 2 of 4

NON-COMPETITIVE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT COST PRO FORMA (Page 3 of 7)
1 2 3

HC ELIGIBLE
(HC ONLY)

HC INELIGIBLE
or MMRB

TOTAL
(MMRB and/or HC)

Financial Costs
Construction Loan Origination/

Commitment Fee(s) 80,000.00 80,000.00 160,000.00

Construction Loan Credit
Enhancement Fee(s)

Construction Loan Interest 860,000.00 860,000.00

Non-Permanent Loan(s) Closing
Costs 354,000.00 354,000.00

Permanent Loan Origination/
Commitment Fee(s) 30,000.00 30,000.00

Permanent Loan Credit
Enhancement Fee(s)

Permanent Loan Closing Costs

Bridge Loan Origination/
Commitment Fee(s)

Bridge Loan Interest

*Other (explain in detail)

A3. TOTAL FINANCIAL COSTS $ 940,000.00 $ 464,000.00 $ 1,404,000.00

ACQUISITION COST OF EXISTING
DEVELOPMENT (excluding land)

Existing Building(s)

*Other (explain in detail)

B. TOTAL ACQUISITION COSTS OF EXISTING
DEVELOPMENT (excluding land) $ $ $

C. DEVELOPMENT COST $ 22,409,189.00 $ 2,158,000.00 $ 24,567,189.00
(A1.3+A1.4+A2.1+A2.2+A3+B)

Developer Fee See Note (1)

Developer Fee on Acquisition Costs

Developer Fee on Non-Acquisition Costs 4,422,093.00 4,422,093.00

D. TOTAL DEVELOPER FEE $ 4,422,093.00 $ $ 4,422,093.00

E. OPERATING DEFICIT RESERVES See Note (5) $ $ 1,337,282.00 $ 1,337,282.00

F. TOTAL LAND COST $ $ 450,000.00 $ 450,000.00

G. TOTAL DEVELOPMENT COST See Note (8) $ 26,831,282.00 $ 3,945,282.00 $ 30,776,564.00
(C+D+E+F)

NCA (Rev. 06-2023)
67-21.003(1)(b), F.A.C. Exhibit 3

Page 3 of 4

NON-COMPETITIVE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT COST PRO FORMA (Page 4 of 7)

Detail/Explanation Sheet

Totals must agree with Pro Forma.  Provide component descriptions and amounts for each item that has been
completed on the Pro Forma that requires a detailed list or explanation.

DEVELOPMENT COSTS

Actual Construction Cost
(as listed at Item A1.)

Off-Site Work:

Other:

General Development Costs
(as listed at Item A2.)

Impact Fees:

Other:

Financial Costs
(as listed at Item A3.)

Other:

Acquisition Cost of Existing Developments